24F00501 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM —
Basic Infrastructure Program (BIF) ~ BIP — Multi-Purpose
Buildings/ Facilities to support Social Services — Construction of
Multi-Purpose  Building, Resettlemeni Elementary School,
Barangay Matacong, San Lorenzo Ruiz, Comarines Norte, Sun
Lorenzo Ruiz, Cemarines Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

No

Public Bidding

2/7/2025

2/14-20/2025

2/21/2025

3/7/2025

3/1/2025

3/12/2025

3/21/2025

3/21/2025

3242025

32712025

'3/28/2025

120 (D

4/3/2025

GAAFY 2024

4,950,000.00

5,000,000.00

GAA FY 2024

COA / NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

2/21/2025

3/7/2025

3/7/2025

"3/8-12/2025

3/13-21/2025

120 (D

24F00503 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM —
Busic Infrastructure Progrom (BIP) — BIP — Multi-Purpose
Buildings/ Facilities to support Social Services — Construction of
Multi-Purpose Building, Mancruz Elementary School, Barangoy
Mancruz, Daet, Camarines Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

No

Public Bidding

2/7/2025

2/14-20/2025

2/21/2025

3/7/2025

3/1/2025

3122025

3/21/2025

3/21/20254

3/24/2025

3/21/2025

3/28/2025

120 €D

4/3/2025

GAA FY 2024

4,950,000.00

5,000,000.00

4,801,000.69

COA / NACAP(Z)
JCOWi

2/21/2025

3/1/2025

3/1/2025

'3/8-12/2025

3/13-21/2025

12000

24F00504 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM —
Bosic Infrastructure Program (BIP) — BIP — Multi-Purpese
Buildings/ Facilities to support Social Services ~ Construction of
Multi-Purpose  Building, Mantagbac  Elementary  School,
Barongay Mantogbac, Duet, Comarines Norte, Daet, Camarines
Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEC

No

Public Bidding

2/7/2025

2/14-20/2025

2/21/2025

3/7/2025

3/1/2025

3/12/2025

32172025

3/21/20254

3/24/2025

3/27/2025

3/28/2025

120 (D

4/3/2025

GAA FY 2024

4,950,000.00

5,000,000.00

4,801,362.27

COA/ NACAP(2)
JCCWi

2/21/2025

3/1/2025

3/7/2025

'3/8-12/2025

3/13-21/2025

120D

24F00505 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM —
Basic Infrastructure Program (BIP) — BIP — Multi-Purpose
Buildings/ Facilities to support Social Services — Construction of
Muiti-Purpose Building, Colasi Integrated School, Burangay
Colasi, Mercedes, Camarines Norte, Mercedes, Camerines Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

No

Public Bidding}

2/7/2025

2/14-20/2025

Y2205

3/1/2025

3/1/2025

3/12/2025

3212025

3/21/20254

3/24/2025

3/27/2025

3/28/2025

120 (D

4/3/2025

GAA FY 2024

4,950,000.00

5,000,000.00

4,801,000.69

COA / NACAP(D)
JCCWi

2/2025

3/112025

3/7/2025

'3/8-12/2025

3/13-21/2025

12000

24F00507 - ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 2 : Protect Lives ond
Properties Against Major Floods - Flood Monugement Program -
Construction/ Maintenance of Flood Mitigation Structures and
Drainage Systems - Construdtion of Flood Control in Brgy. San
Antonio, Labo - Brgy. Fabrica(Matogdon River), San Vicente
(Phase 1), Comarines Norte, Labo, Cumarines Norte (1st
Legislative District)

Construction
Division

Pubtic Bidding

1/27/2025

1/31-2/6/2025

2/1/2025

2/26/2025

3/6/2025

3/6/2025

3/14/2025

3/21/2025

3/24/2025

270 (b

3/28/2025

FY 2024 GAA
UNPROGRAMMED

144,749,637.92

150,000,000.00

140,406,339.00

COA / NACAP(2)
JCCwi

2/7/2025

221/2025

2/21/2025

2/22-26/2625

2/27-3/6/2025

270 D

24F00508 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM -
Sustainable Infrastructure Projects Alleviating Gaps (SIPAG) -
SIPAG - Access Roads and/or Bridges from the Nutional Read/s
leading to Major/ Strotegic Public Buildings/ Fadilities -
Construction of Quidolog Coastat Road and Shore Protection
Phase 2, Barangay Quidolog, Prieto iz, Sorsogon, Prieto Biaz,
Sorsogon (2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding]

[21/2025

1/31-2/6/2025

2/7/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/26/2025

3/6/2025

3/6/2025

3/14/2025

3/21/2025

3/24/2025

182 (D

3/27/2025

FY 2024 GAA
UNPROGRAMMED

33,774,933.60

35,000,4100.00

32,813,861.10

€A/ NACAR(2)
JCCWi

2/1/2025

2/21/2625

2/21/2025

2/22-26/2025

2/27-3/6/2025

182(D

24F00509 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM -
Sustainable Infrastructure Projects Allevioting Gaps (SIPAG) -
SIPAG - Access Roads and/or Bridges from the National Road/s
leading to Major/ Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities -
Construction of Coastal Road and Shore Protection at Barangay|
Buhaton to Barangoy Alimsog, Sto. Domingo, Albay, Sto.
Domingo, Albay (1st Legislutive District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

1/31/2025

9/5-11/2025

211212025

2/24/2025

2/24/2025

2/27/2025

3/7/2025

3/112025

3/14/2025

3/21/2025

3/21/2025

250 (D

3/27/2025

FY 2024 GAA
UNPROGRAMMED

289,498,730.03

300,000,000.00

279,365,912.48

COA / NACAP(2)
[CCWi

2/12/2025

2/24/2025

2/24/2025

2/25-27/2025

2/28-3/7/2025

250 (D

e s kot

N e ms

S




